01/07/2022

1 SAPL

2 SAPL

3 FAFO

4 FAFO

5 FAFO

6 SPLA

7 CRLA

8 CRLA

9 CRLR

10 BAIL

11 BAIL

12 BAIL

13 BAIL

14 BAIL

15 BAIL

15259

15269

15250

15264

15265

15254

20750

20811

20763

20740

20745

20747

20757

20771

20778

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 01/07/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0430/2012

B/K0091/2012

B/D0291/2012

B/D0291/2012

B/T0026/2012

B/J0042/2012

B/R1701/2020

B/A0276/2012

B/A0746/2012

B/K0153/2012

B/D0157/2012

B/S0635/2012

B/V0643/2014

B/K0344/2012

B/S1504/2012

9956906661

9415111319

9839752845

9839752845

9450021249

9839045193

9458943619

9415516278

9415565333

9935778435

9415266793

9450428535

9415555536

9450458860

9935420756

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM KHAN

KAPIL MUNI
DUBEY

DILIP KUMAR
PANDEY

DILIP KUMAR
PANDEY

TARUN
KUMAR
MISRA

JAGESHWARI
PRASAD
MATHUR

RAKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

AJAY
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR
AWASTHI

KESHAV
PRASAD

D.P.DUTT
TIWARI

SHAILENDRA
PATHAK

VIRENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH YADAV

KUNWAR
BAHADUR
SINGH

SURESH
KUMAR
YADAV

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

OM PRAKASH

RAM PRAYAG
DAS CHELA
DHARAM RAJ
DAS

RAM MILAN
AND 4 OTHERS

DEEPU

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
CO.LTD THRU
MANAGER LKO

JEET SINGH

VINOD PANDEY

JAREEN ALIAS
FAHEEM

ARUN KUMAR

RAMDAS

MERAJ

RAJESH KUMAR

BABU ALIAS
PRAVESH
KUMAR

SUMAN ALIAS
SUMAN SARITA

IKRAMUL HAK
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16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

A482

A482

CAPL
CAPL

CAPL

WRIB

WRIC

FAPLD

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

WPIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

20772

20780

15239
15240

15273

15283

15270

15242

20766

20783

20786

20796

15245

20717

20758

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A1416/2012

B/V0522/2012

B/H0233/2021
B/A0010/2012

B/S0546/2012

B/M0440/2012

B/D0325/2012

B/B0036/2012

B/S0086/2012

B/S2563/2022

B/U0024/2012

B/P0123/2012

B/C0015/2012

B/D0157/2012

B/M0021/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450425238

9935222221

9027677807
98399941639

9984020708

9415750453

9452739316

9721250585

9415578608

9956146414

9450644811

8127476073

9415104757

9415266793

9839036192

ASHUTOSH
BAJPAI

VIVEK
KUMAR RAI

HINA GUPTA

ABDUL ALIM
KHAN

SAVITA JAIN

MOHAMMAD
EHTESHAM
KHAN

DINESH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

BAL KRISHNA
SHUKLA

SAMAR
SINGH
RAWAT

SUBODH
KUMAR
PANDEY

UMA KANT
GUPTA

PAWAN
KUMAR
PANDEY

CHANDRA
BHAN
PANDEY

D.P.DUTT
TIWARI

MADHULIKA
YADAV
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01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022
01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

SHAREEF
JAHAN AND 2
OTHERS

BHULLAR ALIAS
RAMESH PATEL
AND OTHERS

JANG BAHADUR
KAREEM KHAN

HARIBHAN
SINGH

RAM NEWAJ

NOO
MOHAMMAD

BHUVNESHWAR
ALIAS
BHUNESHVER
PANDEY

FARAHAT AND
ANOTHER

MOHD. IRFAN
AND ANOTHER

BHANU PRATAP
ALIAS BHANU
AND 2 OTHERS

ALl HASAN
ALIAS ALI
AHMAD

RAM BABAN

YADAV

RAJMANI YADAV

RAM SURESH
UPADHYAY
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

ABAIL

ABAIL

CMRA

CMRA

FAFO

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

20767

20777

15263

15288

15214

20641

20671

20693

20662

20686

20638

20639

20642

20643

20698

20699

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/N0070/2012

B/V0358/2012

B/B0296/2014

B/R0129/2012

B/R0234/2012

B/D0393/2012

B/A0508/2012

B/A0620/2012

B/R1225/2012

B/S0656/2012

B/V0257/2012

B/S2368/2019

B/V0257/2012

B/A0661/2012

B/N0233/2012

B/S2172/2017

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9260910585

9452428748

9580689819

9415158599

9450368089

9451659382

9415308214

9889381380

9455460069

9415520142

9336143046

9415714154

9336143046

9452000988

9305374413

9005899998

NARENDRA
PRATAP
MISHRA

VINOD
KUMAR
SINGH

BHAVANA
GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR
SINGH

RAJENDRA
JAISWAL

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

AMARJEET
SINGH
RAKHRA

AMITABH
CHATURVEDI

ROHIT
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

SHAILESH
KUMAR
SINGH

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

SIYARAM
MAURYA

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

AMRIT
KUMAR
TIWARI

NISHA
SRIVASTAVA

SAGAR
SINGH
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01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

ASHA SHARMA

ASHOK SINGH

RAM BETI

UNION OF INDIA
THRU GENERAL
MANAGER NEW
DELHI

RAM DULARI
AND OTHERS

AJAY SINGH
ALIAS SHIVA

ALAM ALIAS
MOHAMMAD
ALAM

MADANLAL

RAM KISHOR

SONU YADEV

JAYSURYA
ALIAS ROHIT
RAWAT

RAJIT RAM

JAYSURYA
ALIAS ROHIT
RAWAT

MOHD. ZUBAIR

BARSATI

IRSHAD
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01/07/2022

47

48

49

50

51

52

CAPL

WRIC

WRIC

A227

A227

WPIL

15222

15216

15231

15213

15226

15220

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A2235/2018

B/R1388/2013

B/S0112/2012

B/K0491/2019

B/S0690/2012

B/0O0057/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9473999777

8090848187

8004531246

9758244973

9415104721

9935557982

ABHINEET
JAISWAL

RAHUL
ROSHAN
DUBEY

SANDEEP
KUMAR
PANDEY

KAUSTUBH
SINGH

SHAMEEM
JAHAN

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

ONKAR NATH 30/06/2022

TIWARI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

RAJESH
RAJBHAR AND
15 OTHERS

NARGIS BANO
AND OTHERS

SAVANLA
PRASAD

SUYASHI
JAISWAL

RAM SANEHI

SHIV BAHADUR
DUBEY
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